DriveConfig kit with USB cable TFDT-02
RFDT-02
Global Commercial Alias RFDT-02
Product ID 68973988
ABB Type Designation RFDT-02
EAN 6410038060985
Catalog Description DriveConfig kit with USB cable TFDT-02
Long Description DriveConfig kit with USB cable TFDT-02
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85371091Customs Tariff Number
853710 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION
IMAGE AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Boards, panels, consoles, desks,
cabinets and other bases, equipped with two or more apparatus of
heading|8535|or 8536, for electric control or the distribution of electricity,
including those incorporating instruments or apparatus of Chapter|90, and
numerical control apparatus, other than switching apparatus of
heading|8517;For a voltage not exceeding 1|000|V
HS Code
DriveConfig kit with USB cable TFDT-02Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1/3RFDT-02
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/10/08
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.844 kg
1.861 lb
Product Net Weight
0.110 mm
0.004 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
0.110 mm
0.004 in
Product Net Height
0.110 mm
0.004 in
Product Net Width
183 mm
7.205 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
89 mm
3.504 in
Package Level 1 Height
253 mm
9.961 in
Package Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Certificates and Declarations
20250515REACH Date
No data - If REACH inform is not yet available for a certain productREACH Information
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
External Classifications and Standards
EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controllerETIM 9
39122004UNSPSC
Drives  → Drive Options  → User Interface Options  → RFDT - PC connection Kit
Categories
2/3RFDT-02
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/10/08
3/3RFDT-02
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/10/08